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Docket No. 991084-TP Date Docketed: 08/09/1999 Title:

Company: BellSouth Telecormiunications. Inc.
Sprint Sprint Communications Company. Limited Par
Sprint Comunications Company Limited Partnership

Official Filing Date:
Last Day to Suspend: Expiration:
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Program/Module A2De

OPR Staff

Staff Counsel
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Completes and returns to RAR in 10 workdays

Staff Assignments

Recommended assignments for hearing
and/or deciding this case:

Date filed with RAR:

Initials: OPR
Staff Counsel

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

Cormnission Panel
Staff

Full Corirnission
Hearing Examiner

Petition of Sprint Corrnunlcations Company Limited
Partnership for arbitration of complaint against BellSouth

Telecommunications. Inc. for failure to comply with

interconnection agreement -

PAR PAT WAW

Time Schedule

WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT.
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Assignments are as follows:

- Hearing Dfficers

Commissioners Hrg.
Exam.

JC

Staff

ALL GR DS CL JN

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman;
the identical panel decides the case.
Where one Comissioner. a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is
assigned the full Coniiiission decides the case.

ADM AFA APP CAF CNIU EAG GCL LEG
x x

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
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Due Dates

Previous Current

- Prehearing Officer

Date: / /
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`s Case AssignTent and scheduling Record s.

Section 1 - Division of Records art ReDon.ng RAR Completes

Docket No. 991084-TP Date Docketed: 08/09/1999 Title:

CorUany: BellSouth Teteccununications, Inc.

Sprint Sprint CoemiLinications Company, Limited Par

Sprint Comminications Company Limited Partnership

OfficiaL Filing Date:

Last Day to Suspend: Expiration:

Referred to:

"0" indicates OPR

Section 2 - OPR

Petition of Sprint CoiTninications Company Limited

Partnership for arbitration of complaint against BellSouth

TeLecommunications, Inc. for failure to comply with

interconnect ion agreement.

ADM AFA APP CAF CMU EAG GCL LEG RAR PAL WAW

x x

Carpletes and returns to RAR in 10 workdays Time Schedule

PropranilModulp A20e

OPR Staff C Favors

Staff Counsel

C

C

C

C

Staff Assigrmtnts

D Caldwell

Recoririended assigrnents for hearing

and/or deciding this case:

FuLL Comiiiission -
Hearing Examiner -

Comuiission Panel
Staff

Date fiLed with RAt 08/23/1999

Initials: OPR

______

Staff CounseL

x

WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING 000JIENT.

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT To REVISION.

FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: 850 413-6770

Current CASR revision Level Due Dates
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15.
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25.
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28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33-

34-

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Previous Current

NONE 11/01/1999Issue Identification
Order Establishing Procedure NONE 11/12/1999
Direct Testimony & Exhibits NONE 12/01/1999

FAW Notice Filed NONE 01/04/2000

Notice of Prehearing & Hearing NONE 01/07/2000
Testimony - Rebuttal & Exhibits NONE

NONE
01/14/2000
01/24/2000Prehearing Statements

Prehearing NONE 02/08/2000

Trwiscripts Due for Prehearing NONE 02/11/2000

Prehearing Order NONE 02/17/2000

Hearing NONE 02/22/2000

Transcripts Due for Hearing NONE 02/29/2000

Briefs Due NONE 03/14/2000

Staff Reconnendat ion NONE 04/06/2000
Agenda - Regular NONE

NONE

04/18/2000

05/08/2000Standard Order
Close Docket or Revise CASR NONE 06/12/2000

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

- Hearing Officers

Assignments are as follows:

Commissioners Hrg.

Exam.
ALL GR DS CL JN iC

Staff

x x x

Where panels are assigned the senior Comissioner is Panel Chairman;

the identical panel decides the case.
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is
assigned the full Commission decides the case.

- Prehearing Officer

Date: QL23/1999

Approved:
I

gses.
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Case SchedulinelRescheduling Advice

Printed on 08/23/1999 at 14:11:56 Page 1 of 1

Commissioner Deason
Commissioner Clark

Commissioner Johnson

Commissioner Jacobs
Executive Director
Public Information Officer

Deputy Executive Director/Technical
Appeals Director
Legal Director
Auditing & Financial Analysis Director

Telecommunications Director

Consumer Affairs Director

Electric & Gas Director

Records & Reporting Director

PAl Director
Water & Wastewater Director

Court Reporter
Staff Contact - Calvin Favors

From: Office of Chairman Joe Garcia

Docket Number: 991084-TP

Docket Title: Petition of Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership for arbitration of complaint against BellSouth

Telecommunications, Inc. for failure to comply with interconnection agreement.

1. Schedule Information

Event Former Date New Date Location Time

Prehearing Conference 02/08/2000 Tallahassee, Room 152 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Hearing 02/22/2000 Tallahassee, Room 148 9:30 AM - 5:00 PM

2. Hearing/Prehearing Assignment Information

Commissioners Hearing

Exam.

Staff

ALL GR DS CL JN JC

Commissioners Hearing

Exam.

Staff

ALL GR DS CL iN JC

xx

Prehearing

Officer
Commissioners

GR DS CL iN JC ADM GR DS CL IN JC ADM

Remarks:

Reason for Revision: A. New Assignment 1. Unavailability 2. Good Cause 3. Recused 4. Disqualified 5. See Remarks

To:

Hearing

Officers

Former Assignments Current Assignments

Commissioners

PSCINAN 8 06/1999 CCS Form Number: 991084-TP-00001
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TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING 

FROM : DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES [CALDWELL 

RE: DOCKET NO. 991084-TP - PETITION OF SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS 
COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR ARBITRATION OF COMPLAINT 
AGAINST BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. FOR FAILURE TO 
COMPLY WITH INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT. 

Attached is a MEMORANDUM TO THE PARTIES, to be issued in the 
above-referenced docket. [Number of pages - 1) 

Please issue to the Parties listed in the Docket file. 

DWC:sa 
Attachment 
cc: Division of Communications (King) 
I: 991084id.dwc 

FPSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 
~dmin&trPtive-Pl~a-coMnmer 
DOCUMENT NO. \ 70% -00 
DISTRIBUTION: 



Case Assignment and ScheduLir Record

Section 1 - Division of Records and Reco. .q CRAR Ccnutetes

Docket No. 991084-TP Date Docketed: 08/09/1999 TitLe:

Ccapany: BellSouth Teleccumtinications, Inc.
Sprint Sprint Cmwnications Ccmçany1
Sprint Coan,iications Company Limited

OfficiaL Filing Date;
Last Day to Suspend: Expiration:

Petition of Sprint Couimuications Company Limited
Partnership for arbitration of compLaint against BeLlSouth
TeLecoimuiications, Inc. for failure to comply with
interconiection agreement.

Referred to:

"" indicates OPR

Progra/Moikile *20e

Recoaroended assignments for hearing

and/or deciding this case:

Staff Cotnset

Section 3 - Chairman Cntetes

- Hearing Officers

Conmissioners Hrg.
Exam.

ALL OR OS CL .1W JC

Staff

x x x

Time ScheduLe

WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING 000JIENT.
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
FOR UPDATES COITACT THE RECORDS SECTION: 850 413-6770
Current CASR revision Level Due Dates

H
1. Settlement Reached Revise CASR or Close Docket
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
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9.
10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

Assignments are as foLLows:
%.4.4.13 t.i..cLtcf.

Where paneLs are assigned the senior Commissioner is PaneL Chairman;

the identicaL panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Neither is

assigned the fuLl Commission decides the case.

- Prebearing Officer

Commissioners ADH

JCGR DS CL JN

x

Approved:
`V

Date: 12/15/1999

Limited Par
Partnership

Section 2 OPR Comletes and returns to RAR in 10 workdays.

ADM AFA APP CAF CNLJ EAG GCL LEG RAR PA! WAW
x

Staff Assignments

OPR Staff I King. 0 Dowds

D Caldwell

Previous Current

NONE

Staff Counsel

OCR5

02/01/2000

Full Commission -
Hearing Examiner -

Commission Panel
Staff

Date filed with RAR: 12/15/1999

Initials: OPR

x
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Case Schedu1infReschedu1ing Advice

Printed on 12/17/1999 at 12:08:05 Page 1 of 1

Commissioner Deason
Commissioner Clark
Commissioner
Commissioner Jacobs
Executive Director

Public Information Officer

Deputy Executive Director/Technical
Appeals Director
Legal Director

Auditing & Financial Analysis Director
Telecommunications Director

Consumer Affairs Director

Electric & Gas Director
Records & Reporting Director
PM Director

Water & Wastewater Director
Court Reporter

Staff' Contact - Calvin Favors

From: Office of Chairman Joe Garcia

Docket Number:

Docket Title:

991084-TP

Petition of Sprint Communications Company LimitS Partnership for azbitration of complaint against BellSouth

Telecommunications, Inc. for failure to comply with interconnection agreement.

1. Schedule Information

Event Former Date New Date Location Time

Prehearing Conference 02/08/2000 Cancelled Tallahassee, Room 152 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Hearing 02/22/2000 Cancelled Tallahassee, Room 148 9:30 AM - 5:00 PM

2. Hearing/Prehearing Assignment Information

Commissioners Hearing

Exam.

Staff

ALLGR DS CL JC

Commissioners Hearing

Exam.

Staff

ALLGRDSCL JC

xx

Prehearing

Officer

GR DS CL JC ADM GRDSCL JCADM

Reason for Revision: A. New Assignment I. Unavailability 2. Good Cause 3. Recused 4. Disqualified 5. See Remarks

To:

Hearing

Officers

Former Assignments Current Assignments

Commissioners Commissioners

Remarks:
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Case Assigraent and Sche&jling Recorc"1" - -

Section 1 - Division of Records and R'á,ôrtiriQ RAR Ccscletes

Docket No. 991084-TP Date Docketed: 08/09/1999 Title:

Coeçany: Bet ISouth Telecosw&rlcatlons, Inc.
Sprint Sprint Conmjiications Coirpany, Limited Par
Sprint Coanaiications Cosçany Limited Partnership

Official Filing Date:

Last Day to Suspend: Expiration:

_______

Petition of Sprint Coanaiications Ccuçany Limited
Partnership for arbitration of coaplaint against BellSouth
Teleco,me,iications, Inc. for failure to comply with
intercotnect ion agreement.

ADM AFA APP CAF Dli EAG CCL LEG PAR PA! WAIl
x x

Section 2 - OPR Corm,letes and returns to RAR in 10 workdays. Time SchecLle

0 Caldwell

Recourmended assigrmients for hearing

and/or deciding this case:

WARNING: TIlLS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING D0LJIENT.

IT IS TENTATIVE AIC SUBJECT TO REVI$I*.
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: 850 413-6770

Current CASR revision level

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

Coeuitissioners Hrg.
Exam.

ALL GR DS CL JC U

Staff

x

Where panels are assigned the senior Coumiissioner is Panel Chairman;

the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Comitissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff I4eciter is

assigned the full ComTuission decides the case.

Referred to!

"0" indicates OPR

L1
Staff Recormiendation

ProgrModue A20e

Staff Assigralents

OPR Staff L Kina. D Dowds

Staff Coirsel

C

Due Dates

Previous Current

NONE

Agenda - Recular
Standard Order

NONE
NONE

03/28/2000
04/17/2000

03/16/2000

Full Commission -
Hearing Examiner -

Commission Panel X
Staff

Date filed with RAR: 03/01/2000

Initials: OPR

______

Staff Cotaisel

Section 3 Chairman Concletes

- Hearing Officers

Assigrilents are as follows:

Prehearing Officer

Commissioners ADN

UGR OS CL JC

x

Approved:

____________________

Date: 03/02/2000
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